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woensdag   18:00 Lanes 1 - 12Bowlingwesterpark Zoetermeer
High match Points: All Members of This LeagueHigh match Points: All Members of This LeagueHigh match Points: All Members of This LeagueHigh match Points: All Members of This LeagueHigh match Points: All Members of This LeagueHigh match Points: All Members of This LeagueHigh match Points: All Members of This LeagueHigh match Points: All Members of This LeagueHigh match Points: All Members of This LeagueHigh match Points: All Members of This League

Points Last Wk
Name Won Won Ave HDCP Pins  Gms
Xander Mazijk v 78,0 5,0 209 0 7550 36
Dennis Knijf 77,0 191 15 9168 48
Kevin Koenen 75,0 3,0 178 25 8559 48
Stefan Pronk 69,0 5,0 174 28 8387 48
Henk Kuijen v 69,0 2,0 162 38 7782 48
Richard Weel 67,0 166 35 7997 48
Erika Vrolijk 67,0 5,0 167 34 8033 48
Leo Driessen 66,0 3,0 187 18 8982 48
Martin Schouten 66,0 2,0 160 40 7069 44
Frans Tetteroo 63,0 158 41 6974 44
Danielle Vis 61,0 5,0 177 26 8500 48
Leo Wouters 60,0 164 36 6562 40
Dorinda Schipper 59,0 151 47 7270 48
Ruud Groenenwegen 58,0 182 22 8738 48
Arjan Pronk 55,0 5,0 139 56 6707 48
Patrick Lange d 54,0 2,0 134 60 6469 48
Marco Hofman 53,0 3,0 161 39 7762 48
Selina Schipper 51,5 5,0 129 64 6206 48
Nico Jong d 49,0 170 32 7523 44
Michael Beute 46,0 3,0 190 16 8212 43
Harry Schipper 46,0 148 49 7120 48
Eelco Wagenaar 45,0 3,0 174 28 4196 24
Wil Voorduin 44,0 2,0 140 56 4792 34
Wim Vries d 40,0 2,0 183 21 6247 34
Giovanni 2,5 170 32 2387 14
Dave Wouters 209 0 3777 18
Sandra Groenenwegen 149 48 599 4
Marc Pronk 177 26 1064 6
Jack Pronk 160 40 2240 14
Shirley Binsbergen v 171 31 1028 6
Bianca Wiekeraad bk216 0 0 0
Jeffrey Enkhuijzen bk209 0 0 0
Joery 182 22 1458 8

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 234 Dave Wouters 467 Dave Wouters 251 Kevin Koenen 473 Dave Wouters

226 Xander Mazijk v 441 Xander Mazijk v 247 Giovanni 462 Giovanni
225 Kevin Koenen 399 Kevin Koenen 237 Dave Wouters 451 Kevin Koenen
212 Giovanni 399 Dennis Knijf 226 Xander Mazijk v 441 Xander Mazijk v

Women 245 Danielle Vis 460 Danielle Vis 273 Danielle Vis 516 Danielle Vis
227 Erika Vrolijk 433 Erika Vrolijk 264 Selina Schipper 505 Erika Vrolijk
199 Selina Schipper 348 Dorinda Schipper 263 Erika Vrolijk 450 Selina Schipper
180 Dorinda Schipper 320 Selina Schipper 228 Dorinda Schipper 444 Dorinda Schipper

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 29 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 275 Michael Beute 487 Leo Driessen 295 Michael Beute 540 Kevin Koenen

266 Leo Driessen 484 Kevin Koenen 285 Kevin Koenen 523 Leo Driessen
259 Xander Mazijk v 481 Xander Mazijk v 284 Leo Driessen 516 Nico Jong d
257 Kevin Koenen 470 Michael Beute 279 Stefan Pronk 510 Michael Beute
256 Dennis Knijf 460 Ruud Groenenwegen 276 Dennis Knijf 508 Ruud Groenenwegen
246 Stefan Pronk 449 Dennis Knijf 270 Leo Wouters 506 Stefan Pronk

Women 245 Danielle Vis 460 Danielle Vis 273 Danielle Vis 516 Danielle Vis
227 Erika Vrolijk 433 Erika Vrolijk 265 Wil Voorduin 505 Erika Vrolijk
200 Selina Schipper 370 Wil Voorduin 264 Selina Schipper 500 Wil Voorduin
200 Wil Voorduin 369 Dorinda Schipper 263 Erika Vrolijk 496 Selina Schipper
197 Dorinda Schipper 368 Selina Schipper 250 Dorinda Schipper 475 Dorinda Schipper

Temporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary Substitutes

z Men
High High HDCP To Raise To Drop

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- Total Total Avg +1 Avg -1
Dave Wouters 209 0 3777 18 251 476 234 233 467 473 423 402
Xander Mazijk v 209 0 7550 36 259 481 215 226 441 441 430 391
Dennis Knijf 191 15 9168 48 256 449 195 204 399 431 432 381
Leo Driessen 187 18 8982 48 266 487 182 180 362 398 418 367
Joery 182 22 1458 8 214 414 0 0 372 361
Ruud Groenenwegen 182 22 8738 48 237 460 169 193 362 406 412 361
Kevin Koenen 178 25 8559 48 257 484 225 174 399 451 391 340
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High High HDCP To Raise To Drop
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- Total Total Avg +1 Avg -1
Marc Pronk 177 26 1064 6 216 410 0 0 360 351
Stefan Pronk 174 28 8387 48 246 440 170 197 367 423 363 312
Nico Jong d 170 32 7523 44 223 438 155 172 327 389 343 296
Giovanni 170 32 2387 14 214 392 180 212 392 462 349 332
Richard Weel 166 35 7997 48 216 383 160 148 308 376 353 302
Leo Wouters 164 36 6562 40 233 425 0 0 368 325
Henk Kuijen v 162 38 7782 48 213 380 175 182 357 435 368 317
Marco Hofman 161 39 7762 48 199 368 168 155 323 401 338 287
Martin Schouten 160 40 7069 44 212 400 149 165 314 394 337 290
Jack Pronk 160 40 2240 14 194 355 157 171 328 408 336 319
Frans Tetteroo 158 41 6974 44 202 384 0 0 340 293
Harry Schipper 148 49 7120 48 193 344 133 146 279 377 330 279
Arjan Pronk 139 56 6707 48 203 354 140 168 308 420 293 242
Patrick Lange d 134 60 6469 48 192 332 139 141 280 400 281 230
Jeffrey Enkhuijzen bk209 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

" Women
High High HDCP To Raise To Drop

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- Total Total Avg +1 Avg -1
Danielle Vis 177 26 8500 48 245 460 215 245 460 516 400 349
Shirley Binsbergen v 171 31 1028 6 251 429 0 0 348 339
Erika Vrolijk 167 34 8033 48 227 433 206 227 433 505 367 316
Dorinda Schipper 151 47 7270 48 197 369 180 168 348 444 330 279
Sandra Groenenwegen 149 48 599 4 155 300 0 0 301 294
Wil Voorduin 140 56 4792 34 200 370 149 131 280 390 284 247
Selina Schipper 129 64 6206 48 200 368 121 199 320 450 294 243
Bianca Wiekeraad bk216 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling

Average of scores bowled

Above/Below League Average

Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night

MEN: +/- Men's Average

Women: +/- Women's Average
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